	
People in blue have downloaded/picked up the specs/plans

	People in red attended the Pre-Bid Meeting.
	
	
	
	
	

	Name
	Address
	City, State, Zip Code
	Phone
	e-mail
	Contact

	2Life Communities
	30 Wallingford Road
	Brighton, MA 02135
	617-912-8406
	zweinrobe@2lifecommunities.org
	Zoe Weinrobe

	Abacus Architects
	119 Braintree Street
	Boston, MA 02134
	617-562-4446
	dpollak@abacusarchitects.com
	David Pollak

	Abacus Architects
	119 Braintree Street
	Boston, MA 02134
	617-562-4446
	deisen@abacusarchitects.com
	David Eisen

	Allied Paving Corporation
	10 Jean Avenue, Unit #17
	Chelmsford, MA 01824
	978-256-7117
	karen@alliedpavingcorp.com
	Karen Cotoni

	Al Mendleson
	
	
	
	al@adamcoco.com
	

	Barry Abramson
	113 Chestnut Street
	W Newton, MA 02465
	617-965-4545
	ba@abramsonassoc.com
	

	Beacon Communities, LLC
	Two Center Plaza, Ste 700
	Boston, MA 02108
	617-574-1141
	hcohen@beaconcommunitiesllc.com
	Howard Cohen

	Beacon Communities, LLC
	Two Center Plaza, Ste 700
	Boston, MA 02108
	617-574-1141
	jcohen@beaconcommunitiesllc.com
	Joshua Cohen

	B'nai B'rith
	34 Washington St
	Brighton, MA 02135
	617-731-5291
	susan@bbhousing.org
	Susan Gittelman

	Brighton Marine
	77 Warren St
	Brighton, MA 02135
	
	
	

	Cabot, Cabot & Forbes
	
	
	617-603-4014
	plee@ccfne.com
	Phyllis Lee

	Caritas Communities
	25 Braintree Hill Office Pk, St 206
	Braintree, MA 02184
	781-843-1242
	grittchen@caritascommunities.org
	Gregory Rittchen

	
	
	
	
	Ias222@leigh.edu
	Ian Sloane

	Charles Eisenberg
	4 Ashford Road
	Newton Centre, MA 02459
	617-964-3098
	ceisenberg@comcast.net
	

	Charles Rudnick
	41 Lombard Street
	Newton, MA 02458
	617-875-9388
	csrudnick@yahoo.com
	

	Christopher Steele
	702 Chestnut Street
	Newton, MA 02468
	617-314-6527
	chris@ic-associates.com
	

	Civico Development
	
	
	508-400-0809
	doliveri@civicodevelopment.com
	David Oliveri

	Capasso Realty
	
	
	617-965-5666
	paulcapasso@yahoo.com
	Paul Capasso

	Capasso Realty
	
	
	617-965-5666
	
	

	CNW Capital Partners
	
	
	617-922-3408
	cvreed@comcast.net
	Charles Reed

	Daphne Collins
	372 Waltham Street
	W Newton, MA 02465
	617-964-8591
	daphne.collins@rcn.com
	

	Darryl Settles
	52 Hood Street
	Newton, MA 02458
	617-239-4551
	darryl@dventureslimited.com
	

	Darryl Settles
	
	
	617-512-9215
	dsettles@wileurbandev.com
	

	David Abromowitz
	66 Clyde Street
	Newtonville, MA 02460
	617-574-4016
	DAbromowitz@GOULSTONSTORRS.com
	

	Davis Square Architects
	
	
	617-699-5918
	abloom@davissquarearchitect.com
	Amy Bloom

	Dinosaur Capital Partners LLC
	101 Huntington Avenue, 9th Floor
	Boston, MA 02199
	
	soran@dinosaurcap.com
	Scott Oran

	Dmitry Baskin
	
	
	786-877-4535
	dbaskin03@gmail.com
	

	E3 Development
	40 Homer St
	Newton, MA 02459
	
	edatta@e3devco.com
	Eliza Datta

	First Cambridge Realty Corp.
	907 Massachusetts Ave
	Cambridge, MA 02139
	617-547-6559
	srothman@firstcambridgerealty.com
	Stu Rothman

	Frank McGehee
	20 River Street
	Newton, MA 02465
	773-484-6361
	Fmcgehee3@alumni.nd.edu
	

	Greater Boston Interfaith Organization
	
	
	617-969-2625
	godine@comcast.net
	Fran Godine

	GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
	249 Vanderbilt Avenue
	Norwood, MA 02062
	
	lawrence.feldman@gza.com
	Lawrence Feldman

	GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
	249 Vanderbilt Avenue
	Norwood, MA 02062
	
	jennifer.lenz@gza.com
	Jennifer Lenz

	GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
	
	
	617-963-1001
	mhall@gza.com
	Mary Hall

	Hebrew Senior Life
	1200 Cewntre St
	Boston, MA 02131
	617.363.8488
	deborahmorse@hsl.harvard.edu
	Deb Morse

	ICON Architecture, Inc.
	38 Chauncy Street
	Boston, MA 02111
	617-451-3333
	kmclellan@iconarch.com
	Kara McLellan

	Jack Leader
	613 California Street
	Newtonville, MA 02460
	781-893-0909
	jack.leader@bfa-online.com 
	

	Jane Ives
	34 Lucille Place
	Newton, MA 02464
	617-964-7120
	jives@comcast.net
	

	Jewish Community Housing of the Elderly
	
	
	617-912-8406
	jboatright@jche.org
	Jessica Boatright

	Jiy Khalsa
	PO Box 390971
	Cambridge, MA 02139
	617-591-8682
	jkhalsa@tkgeast.com
	

	John Pears
	102 Parker Avenue
	Newton, MA 02461
	617-449-4002
	j.pears@perkinseastman.com
	

	Mark Dooling
	84 Bowers St
	Newton, MA 02460
	
	mark@doolingwoodbrier.com
	

	Metro West Collaborative Development, Inc.
	63 Mt Auburn Street
	Watertown, MA 02472
	617-923-3505
	jvc@metrowestcd.org
	Jennifer Van Campen

	
	79-B Chapel Street
	Newton, MA 02458
	617-923-3505
	jvc@metrowestcd.org
	Jennifer Van Campen

	Mike Iodice
	
	
	617-694-9800
	mfi250@hotmail.com
	

	New Atlantic Development
	59 Temple Place, Suite 1000
	Boston, MA 02111
	617-697-6530
	peterroth@newatlantic.net
	Peter Roth

	New Atlantic Development
	59 Temple Place, Suite 1000
	Boston, MA 02111
	617-338-7600
	bill@newatlantic.net
	Bill Hardy

	New Ecology
	15 Court Sq, Suite 20
	Boston, MA 02108
	617-557-1700
	info@newecology.org
	

	
	
	
	
	lbaumann@newecology.org
	Lauren Baumann

	Newton Community Development
	425 Watertown St, Suite 205
	Newton, MA 02458
	617-244-4035
	jstrickland@ncdfinc.org
	Jeanne Strickland 

	Newton Housing Authority
	82 Lincoln St, #101
	Newton, MA 02461
	617-552-5501
	azarechian@newtonhousing.org
	Amy Zarechian

	Newton's Future Investment Trust
	
	
	617-558-7722
	pfh@aol.com
	Peter F. Harrington

	Newton's Future Investment Trust
	
	
	617-558-7722
	alan@alanetaylor.com
	Alan E. Taylor

	Newtonville Development Partners
	
	
	617-202-9132
	tpmorris.landuse.law@comcast.net
	Terrence P. Morris

	Newtonville Development Partners
	
	
	617-309-8497
	lvidal@vidallawgroup.com
	Luis Vidal

	Newtonville Development Partners
	
	
	617-230-2247
	g@acuv.com
	Gad Liweraut

	Oaktree/Greenline. LLC
	84 Sherman Street, 2nd Floor
	Cambridge, MA 02139
	617-491-9100
	cgibson@oakdev.com
	Chryse Gibson

	One Commonwealth Corp.
	
	
	617-650-4877
	paulcohen@gmail.com
	Paul Cohen

	Oxbow Partners
	
	
	917-340-3187
	kevin.maguire@buildingsinitiatives.com
	Kevin Maguire

	Perkins Eastman
	50 Franklin Street, Ste 203
	Boston, MA 02110
	617-449-4002
	j.pears@perkinseastman.com
	John Pears

	Peter Kai Jung Lew
	61 West Pine Street
	Auburndale, MA 02466
	617-371-7890
	pkjlew@gmail.com
	

	Philip Plottel
	50 Roslyn Road
	Newton, MA 02468
	617-965-7262
	philip@plottel.com
	

	Prince Lobel Tye, LLP
	100 Cambridge St, Ste 2200
	Boston, MA 02114
	617-456-8000
	mross@princelobel.com
	Michael Ross

	Robert Finkel
	6 Stearns Street
	Newton, MA 02459
	617-733-6799
	Rfinkel@kcl-law.com
	

	Ronald Lipof
	115 Oakdale Road
	Newton, MA 02461
	617-716-6117
	Rcl02467@gmail.com
	

	Sangiolo Associates
	
	
	617-272-5402
	archt@comcast.net
	Mark Sangiolo

	SEB, LLC
	165 Chestnut Hill Ave, Unit 2
	Brighton, MA 02135
	
	gengler@s-e-b.com
	Geoff Engler

	SEB
	165 Chestnut Hill Ave, Unit 2
	Brighton, MA 02135
	
	rengler@s-e-b.com
	Bob Engler

	Steve Buchbinder, Esq
	
	
	
	sjbuchbinder@sab-law.com
	Steve Buchbinder

	STP Real Eastate Service Inc
	PO Box 270761
	South Boston,Ma 02127
	781.603.3221
	spitrowski@gmail.com
	Steve

	Tabetha McCartney
	
	
	
	tabetha_m@hotmail.com
	

	Terry Morris
	
	
	
	tpmorris.landuse.law@comcast.net
	

	The Grossman Companies, Inc
	1266 Furnace Brook Pkwy, Ste 100
	Quincy, MA 02169
	617.472-2000
	david@grossmanco.com
	David Grossman

	Tocci Building Corp
	660 Main Street
	Woburn, MA 01801
	781-218-5629
	tgott@tocci.com
	Tammi Gott

	Trinity Financial
	75 Federal Street, 4th Floor
	Boston, MA 02110
	617-398-2544
	mhunter@trinityfinancial.com
	Michael Hunter

	WS Development Assoc., LLC
	1330 Boylston St
	Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
	
	jeremy.sclar@wsdevelopment.com
	Jeremy Sclar

	Dimella Shaffer
	
	
	617-924-5004
	fdimella@dimellashaffer.com
	Francis Demella







